User Guide
Human iPSC-Derived Induced Neurons
and Co-Culture System
NeuCyte Proprietary
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
2
User Guide

synaptic GABAA-, (H, bottom) the extra-synaptic NMDA-, (I, top) the kainate-, and (I, bottom) the nicotinic cholinergic receptor.
Figure 3. MEA ontogeny demonstrates neural network activity maturation of the SynFire co-culture platform.
SynFire iNs in co-culture (52% Glutamatergic, 22% GABAergic neurons and 26% human astrocytes) mature and exhibit synchronous bursting after 4 weeks
when assessed by MEA (Axion 48-well plates). Representative raster plots from the MEA recordings of SynFire co-cultures are shown (weeks 1-4).
6
User Guide
2
List of Catalog Products
Catalog # Product name Part # Component Details
1010-1.5 SynFire Co-Culture Kit (Basic)
1001-1.5 Glutamatergic Induced
Neurons >1.5 x 106 cells/ vial
1002-1.5 GABAergic Induced Neurons >1.5 x 106 cells/ vial
1003-1.5 Astrocytes >1.5 x 106 cells/ vial
2001-10 Seeding Basal Media Enough for 10 ml
2001S-10 Seeding Supplement Enough for 10 ml
2002-20 Short-Term Basal Media Enough for 20 ml
2002S-20 Short-Term Supplement  Enough for 20 ml
2003-60 Long-Term Basal Media Enough for 60 ml
2003S-60 Long-Term Supplements Enough for 60 ml
1010-7.5 SynFire Co-Culture Kit (MEA)
1001-7.5 Glutamatergic Induced
Neurons >7.5 x 106 cells/ vial
1002-3.5 GABAergic Induced Neurons >3.5 x 106 cells/ vial
1003-3.5 Astrocytes >3.5 x 106 cells/ vial
2001-20 Seeding Basal Media Enough for 20 ml
2001S-20 Seeding Supplement Enough for 20 ml
2002-40 Short-Term Basal Media Enough for 40 ml
2002S-40 Short-Term Supplement  Enough for 40 ml
2003-120 Long-Term Basal Media Enough for 120 ml
2003S-120 Long-Term Supplement Enough for 120 ml
1001-10 SynFire Glutamatergic Induced
Neuron Kit (Small)
1001-1.5 Glutamatergic Induced
Neurons >1.5 x 106 cells/ vial